Directional Valves D03 & D05
Needle Valves
Stak Valves: PO Check, Reducing,
Flow Control, Check, Relief
w w w . F l u i D y n e F P. c o m
New FluiDyne Valves
•   1-800-842-5377  •  586-296-7200  •  www.FluiDyneFP.com   • Page 1
4 Way 3 and 2 position solenoid operated

New FluiDyne Valves
• 1-800-842-5377  •  586-296-7200  •  www.FluiDyneFP.com   • Page 6
Ordering Information
SUBPLATES, MANIFOLDS, AND ACCESSORIES
New FluiDyne Valves
WF P/N            WF Model Code Note
Subplates
WF860195 AD03SPS6S D03, Side ported SAE -6
WF860291 AD03SPS8S D03, Side ported SAE -8
WF860335 AD03SPB8S D03, Bottom ported SAE -8
WF860292 AD05SPS8S D05, Side ported SAE -8
WF860336 AD05SPB8S D05, Bottom ported SAE -8
Manifold Parallel Multi-Stations
WF860295 AD03P022S/C D03  2-STATION SAE PORTS,
w/relief cavity (C-10-2)**
WF860296 AD03P032S/C D03  3-STATION SAE PORTS,
w/relief cavity (C-10-2)**
WF860297 AD05P023S/C D05  2-STATION SAE PORTS,
w/relief cavity (C-10-2)**
WF860298 AD05P033S/C D05  3-STATION SAE PORTS,
w/relief cavity (C-10-2)**
Blank Cover Plate
WF860301 AD03CPP D03 BLANKING PLATE
WF860302 AD05CPP D05 BLANKING PLATE
Manifold Accessories
V889566 RV510S020/ RELIEF VALVE 100-2,000
PSI RANGE (fits C-10-2 cavity)
V02-352137 RV510S035/30 RELIEF VALVE SET @3,000 psi